
EGLL Spring 2025 Game Schedule

Overall 

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 3-Mar-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey

Thursday 6-Mar-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Jones Josh Jones EGLL Athletics Mark Catino

Friday 7-Mar-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Mets Daniel Ceppaluni EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Monday 10-Mar-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Stephen Baughn EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey

Wednesday 12-Mar-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Athletics Mark Catino EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Friday 14-Mar-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Athletics Scott Raymond EGLL Athletics Mark Catino

Monday 24-Mar-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Phillies Bret Speicher EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Wednesday 26-Mar-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske EGLL Athletics Mark Catino

Friday 28-Mar-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Athletics Mark Catino EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey

Monday 31-Mar-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBW Yankees Oscar Perez EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey

Wednesday 2-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBW Padres Shaun McAndrew EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Friday 4-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Stephen Baughn EGLL Athletics Mark Catino

Monday 7-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey EGLL Athletics Mark Catino

Wednesday 9-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBE Yankees Chris Cates EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey

Friday 11-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL Pirates Gideon Colvin EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Monday 14-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske EGLL Athletics Mark Catino

Wednesday 16-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Athletics Mark Catino EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey

Friday 18-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Stephen Baughn EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Monday 21-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Mets Daniel Ceppaluni EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey

Wednesday 23-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske

Friday 25-Apr-2025 12:00 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBE Marlins Jeff Butler EGLL Athletics Mark Catino

Monday 28-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Athletics Scott Raymond EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey

Wednesday 30-Apr-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Orioles Jacob Mackor EGLL Athletics Mark Catino

Friday 2-May-2025 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Braves Mike McClaskey EGLL Orioles Steve Lieske
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